
Opponent Team Location Time
Oct. 29 Saturday Groesbeck V/JV Groesbeck 10:30

Nov. 1 Tuesday Terrell V/JV Terrell 5:00

Nov. 5 Saturday Kemp V/JV Athens 12:00/1:15

Nov. 8 Tuesday Scurry-Rosser V/JV/9 Athens 5:00/6:15/7:30

Nov. 10-12 Thurs-Sat Mabank Tournament JV/9 Mabank TBA

Nov. 11 Friday Rusk V/JV Rusk 5:00/6:15

Nov. 21 Monday Longview V/JV Longview TBA

Nov. 22 Tuesday Wills Point V/JV/9 Athens 1:30/2:45/4:00

Nov. 29 Tuesday Kaufman V/JV Athens  5:00/6:15

Dec. 1-3 Thurs-Sat Athens Tournament V Athens TBA

Dec. 6 Tuesday Frankston V/JV Athens 5:00/6:15

Dec. 8-10 Thurs-Sat Frankston Tournament V Frankston TBA

Dec. 13 Tuesday Mabank V/JV/9 Mabank 5:00/6:15/7:30

Dec. 16 Friday LaPoynor V/JV LaPoyner TBA

Dec. 20 Tuesday Canton V/JV/9 Athens 5:00/6:15/7:30

Dec. 27-28 Tues-Wed Kaufman Tournament V Kaufman TBA

Dec. 30 Friday Rains V/JV Rains 12:00/1:15

Jan. 3 Tuesday Cumberland V/JV Cumberland 5:00/6:15

Jan. 6 Friday Brownsboro V/JV/9 Athens 5:00/6:15/7:30

Jan. 10 Tuesday Van V/JV/9 Van 5:00/6:15/7:30

Jan. 13 Friday Lindale V/JV/9 Athens 5:00/6:15/7:30

Jan. 17 Tuesday Mabank V/JV/9 Athens 5:00/6:15/7:30

Jan. 24 Tuesday Canton V/JV/9 Canton 5:00/6:15/7:30

Jan. 27 Friday Cumberland V/JV Athens 5:00/6:15

Jan. 31 Tuesday Brownsboro V/JV/9 Brownsboro 5:00/6:15/7:30

Feb. 3 Friday Van* V/JV/9 Athens 5:00/6:15/7:30

Feb. 7 Tuesday Lindale V/JV/9 Lindale 5:00/6:15/7:30

Feb. 13-14 Mon-Tues Bi-District Playoff

Feb. 17-18 Fri-Sat Area Playoff

Feb. 20-21 Mon-Tues Reg. Quarterfinals

Feb. 24-25 Fri-Sat Reg. Semi-Finals/Finals

Mar. 2-4 Thurs-Sat State Tournament

Bold - District Games

* - Senior Night

Head Coach: John Hobbs Athletic Director: Zac Harrell

Assistants: Michael Taylor and Demi Cumby Principal: Nicole Cornish

Ath. Trainer: Travis McDonald Superintendent: Dr. Janie Sims
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